Lista Tool Storage
Lista stacked cabinets safely and
efficiently house a broad array of
machine and CNC tools in the tool
crib at C&D Aerospace, an aircraft
interior manufacturer.
83
Lista Tool Storage

All drawers and roll-out trays are 100% full
extension with a 440 lb. load capacity.
How to order a tool cabinet
Please note that the final digits in the order-
ing charts refer to the specific tool sizes
(for example, MTC9150NC/40 stores
40 taper tools).
1. Select Easy-Order Cabinet
Combination.
2. ■  Select base type.
NB = none
FT = fork truck
3. ■  Select lock type.
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
For additional lock options, see pages
58-59.
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover.
EXAMPLE: to order an MTC900NC/30 cabi-
net with a fork truck base, an individual lock
and Bright Blue paint, the part number
would be MTC900NC/30-FTRGBB.
93
MTC900-5
56 1⁄2" wide x 30 3⁄4" deep x 39 3⁄8" high
This is a Double Width sliding door cabinet.
Side A contains 6 drawers with partitioning for
tool holder accessories, and a roll-out tray for
large items. Side B has 2 drawers outfitted
with frames and tool holders. Retainer top
with 3⁄4" raised edges on back and sides and
a ribbed mat is included.
PART NO. TOOL HOLD. QTY.
Easy-Order Combinations
MTC9005NC/30-■■■■ 12.880 64
MTC9005NC/40-■■■■ 12.062 56
MTC9005NC/45-■■■■ 12.877 40
MTC9005NC/50-■■■■ 12.875 40
MTC9005NC/HSK50-■■■■ 15.319 64
MTC9005NC/HSK63-■■■■ 15.320 48
MTC9005NC/HSK80-■■■■ 15.330 40
Housing only HEIGHT
MTC900-5■■■■ 39 3⁄8"
MTC750-5■■■■ 33 1⁄2"
Side A
Side B
Easy-Order CNC Workbenches
CNC Bench Stand
Bench Stands are made of heavy gauge steel
for maximum strength and stability, and trays
can be inserted or removed without the use of
bolts. Not compatible with TT-1 tool trays sold
before May, 2003.
Bench Stand Combinations
23 5⁄8" wide x 19 13⁄16" deep x 12 7⁄16" high
Equipped as shown with 3 tool holder trays
and tool holders. Specify the part number for
the tool holder size you require. Specify paint
color in place of the box ( ■■) at the end of the
part number (see color chart on back cover).
PART NO. TOOL HOLDER QTY.
TS224-30- ■■ 12.880 24
TS224-35- ■■ 12.879 24
TS224-40- ■■ 12.062 21
TS224-45- ■■ 12.877 15
TS224-50- ■■ 12.875 15
TS224-04- ■■ 12.888 18
TS224-05- ■■ 12.890 18
TS224-HSK50- ■■ 15.319 24
TS224-HSK63- ■■ 15.320 18

load capacity. Bench tops are 1 3⁄4"
(45mm) thick butcher block.
How to order a CNC Workbench
Please note that the final digits in the order-
ing charts refer to the specific tool sizes
(for example, MC750-A-40 stores 40 taper
tools).
1. Select Easy-Order workbench.
2. ■  Select lock type.
NL = none
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
For additional lock options, see pages
58-59.
3. ■■ Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover.
EXAMPLE: to order an MC750-B-30 work-
bench with an individual lock and Bright
Blue paint, the part number would be
MC750-B-30-RGBB.
94
Easy-Order Machine Tool Cabinet Combinations
The combinations shown on
these two pages have proven
themselves in hundreds of installa-
tions to be the most versatile and
useful for a broad variety of
machine tool needs.
Like all Lista systems, their
modular design means the greatest
flexibility for your present and
future needs. All standard combina-
tions have 3⁄4" retainer tops with
raised edges on back and sides and
a ribbed mat for a practical non-
skid worksurface.
All drawers and roll-out trays
are full 100% extension, have a
440 lb. load capacity, and can be
moved up or down in 1" increments.
To order a custom machine tool
cabinet, please contact your Lista
distributor.
Model 900 CNC Cabinets
28 1⁄4" wide x 29 1⁄2" deep x 39 3⁄8" high
Outfitted as described. Drawers and roll-out
trays are adjustable in 1" increments.
PART NO. DRWRS. COMPARTS.
MTC-900-1-■■■■ 2 -
MTC-900-1A-■■■■ 2 36
PART NO. DRWRS. COMPARTS.
MTC-900-2-■■■■ 3 -
MTC-900-2A-■■■■ 3 45
PART NO. DRWRS. COMPARTS.
MTC-900-3-■■■■ 4 -
MTC-900-3A-■■■■ 4 57
INCLUDES INT.
2" (75F) 524
2" (75F) 312
ROLL-OUT TRAY
ROLL-OUT TRAY
INCLUDES INT.
2" (75F) 524
2" (75F) 312
2" (75F) 209
ROLL-OUT TRAY
ROLL-OUT TRAY
INCLUDES INT.
2" (75F) 524
2" (75F) 312

cally pleasing work environment at
the Mercedes-Benz Training Center.
How to order an Easy-Order
Machine Tool Cabinet
1. Select Easy-Order Cabinet
Combination either without or with
drawer interior sets (designated by an
“A” at the end of the part number –
i.e., MTC-900-2A).
2. ■  Select base type.
NB = none
FT = fork truck
PT = pallet truck
3. ■  Select lock type.
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover.
EXAMPLE: to order an MTC-900-3A cabinet
with a fork truck base, an individual lock
and Bright Blue paint, the part number
would be MTC-900-3A-FTRGBB.
95
Model 9150 Machine Tool
Cabinets
28 1⁄4" wide x 29 1⁄2" deep x 39 3⁄8" high
These cabinets have drawer(s) on the top for
personal operator tools, gauges etc. Upper and
lower sections lock separately. Drawers and roll-
out trays are adjustable in 1" increments.
PART NO. DRWRS. COMPARTS.
MTC-9150-1-■■■■ 3 -
MTC-9150-1A-■■■■ 3 45
PART NO. DRWRS. COMPARTS.
MTC-9150-2-■■■■ 5 -
MTC-9150-2A-■■■■ 5 66
Model 9005 Machine Tool
Cabinets
56 1⁄2" wide x 30 3⁄4" deep x 39 3⁄8" high
These Double Width cabinets have a center
support that allows drawers and roll-out trays
to be used on either side. Outfitted as
described, photos show 1 side with half of
the drawers and trays. Drawers and roll-out
trays are adjustable in 1" increments.
INCLUDES INT.
5" (150F) 209
2" (75F) 524
2" (75F) 312
ROLL-OUT TRAY
ROLL-OUT TRAY
INCLUDES INT.
2" (75F) 312
2" (75F) 209
2" (75F) 524
2" (75F) 312
2" (75F) 209
ROLL-OUT TRAY
PART NO. DRWRS. COMPARTS.
MTC-9005-1-■■■■ 2 -
MTC-9005-1A-■■■■ 2 24
PART NO. DRWRS. COMPARTS.
MTC-9005-2-■■■■ 4 -
MTC-9005-2A-■■■■ 4 72
PART NO. DRWRS. COMPARTS.
MTC-9005-3-■■■■ 6 -
MTC-9005-3A-■■■■ 6 90
INCLUDES INT.
2" (75F) 312
ROLL-OUT TRAY
ROLL-OUT TRAY
ROLL-OUT TRAY

4 SC75F fasteners, all types
6 SC100F fasteners, all types
How to order an Easy-Order
Tool Crib Cabinet
1. Select Easy-Order Tool Crib
Cabinet Combination.
2. ■ Select base type.
NB = none
FT = fork truck
PT = pallet truck
3. ■ Select lock type.
NL = none
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
For additional lock options, see
pages 58-59.
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover.
EXAMPLE: to order a TCC-4 cabinet with
a fork truck base, an individual lock and
Bright Blue paint, the part number would
be TCC-4-FTRGBB.
97
Model 1350 Cabinet
Combinations
28 1⁄4" wide x 28 1⁄2" deep x 57 1⁄8" high
Model 1350 cabinets are eye level height and
provide more storage in the same footprint as
the Model 900. All drawers are 100% full
extension with a 440 lb. load capacity.
TCC-21-■■ ■■
Drills & Taps (15 Drawers)
QTY. DRW. STORE
1 SC75F number drills 1 thru 80
1 SC75F letter drills A thru Z center drills
00 thru 8
1 SC75F fractional drills, jobbers 1/64" thru
1/2" x 1/64"
1 SC75F fractional drills, specials 1/64" thru
1/2" x 1/64"
1 SC75F standard taps 0-80 thru 1/4" - 28"
1 SC75F 5/16" - 18" thru 7/8" - 20"
1 SC100F 15/16" - 16" thru 2" - 16"
1 SC100F pipe taps, sleeves, easy outs
2 SC75F assigned cutting tools
3 SC100F assigned cutting tools
1 SC125F tap adapters, collets and extensions
1 SC125F drill collets
TCC-22-■■ ■■
Taper Shank Drills (16 Drawers)
QTY. DRW. STORE
1 SC75F frac. T.S. drills 33/64" thru 23/32" x
1/64" (15 each)
1 SC75F 47/64" thru 7/8" x 1/64" (10 each)
1 SC75F 57/64" thru 1 1/32" x 1/64" (8 each)
1 SC75F 1 3/64" thru 1 7/64" x 1/64" (8 each)
1 SC75F 1 1/8" thru 1 3/16" x 1/64" (8 each)
1 SC75F 1 13/64" thru 1 17/64" x 1/64" (8 each)
1 SC100F 1 9/32" thru 1 11/32" x 1/64" (8 each)
1 SC100F 1 23/64" thru 1 27/64" x 1/64"(6 each)
1 SC100F 1 7/16" thru 1 1/2" x 1/64" (6 each)
1 SC75F 1 33/64" thru 1 37/64" 1/64" (3 each)
1 SC75F 1 19/32" thru 1 21/32" x 1/64" (3 each)
1 SC75F 1 43/64" thru 1 47/64" x 1/64" (3 each)
1 SC75F 1 3/4" thru 1 7/8" x 1/32" (3 each)
1 SC75F 1 29/32" thru 2" x 1/32" (2 each)
1 SC125F drill sleeves - drifts
1 SC100F misc. reserve drills
TCC-23-■■ ■■ Milling (14 Drawers)
QTY. DRW. STORE
4 SC75F milling cutters slitting saws
1 SC75F end mills 1/8" thru 1/2"